
RPM MPH GPH MPG RANGE

1000 5.4 1.5 3.6 262 1st Run 2nd Run 3rd Run Average

1500 7.1 2.3 3.1 225 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.1

2000 8.6 3.8 2.3 165

2500 10.4 4.8 2.2 158

3000 15.4 6.4 2.4 175 1st Run 2nd Run 3rd Run Average

3500 29 8.4 3.5 251 4.9 4.3 4.5 4.6

4000 33.2 10.5 3.2 230

4500 39.3 13 3.0 220

5000 42.1 17.3 2.4 177 1st Run 2nd Run 3rd Run Average

5500 46.7 20.9 2.2 163 6.6 6.8 7.9 7.1

6060 50.7 25.2 2.0 146

Note: These numbers are intended to provide a likeness of the discribed boats performance. Crevalle Boats does not in any way guarantee that these exact 

numbers can be reproduced. Variations in boat weight, temperature, humidity, wind, fuel, operators ability and water are just some of the factors that 

affect a boats performance.

1-3

17 enertia

Fuel Capacity 91

Time to Plane

0-20 MPH

Performance Data, Test date 10.01.20

Wind

Prop

0-30 MPH

Conditions

2

30 Gal

Second 

Station

Yes 3"

82

Person(s)

Fuel on board

Top

Jack Plate

Temp

2021 Model Year 26 HCO

26 HCO
Performance Report

Crevalle Boats
1520 Industrial Drive

Wildwood, Florida 34785 (P)352-400-4222

300 CMS

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6060

G
P

H

M
P

H

RPM

Performance Data

MPH

GPH

Powered By


	2018 Crevalle Boats 26 HCO wUpper Station - Mercury 300 CMS Performance Bulletin 10-01-20
	2018 Crevalle Boats 26 Bay - Yamaha F300XCA Performance Bulletin 10-21-19
	2018 Crevalle Boats 26 Bay - Mercury CMS 300 Performance Bulletin 11-08-19
	2018 Crevalle Boats 26 Bay wUpper Station - Suzuki DF350 Performance Bulletin 12-31-18
	2018 Crevalle Boats 26 Bay wHardtop - Suzuki DF350 Performance Bulletin 05-03-18
	2018 Crevalle Boats 26 Bay - Mercury CMS 300 Performance Bulletin 08-07-18
	2018 Crevalle Boats 26 Bay wout Hardtop - Suzuki DF300APXW Performance Bulletin 05-03-18
	2018 Crevalle Boats 26 Bay - Yamaha F300XCA Performance Bulletin 04-26-18
	2018 Crevalle Boats 26 Bay - Mercury 350 Verado Performance Bulletin 06-09-17
	2018 Crevalle Boats 26 Bay - E-Tec 350 Performance Bulletin 06-09-17



