



Performance Report

BARRING SADOS AND THE				
	Powered By		Condit	ions
	MERCURY 300 CMS		Person(s)	2
	Performance Data		Fuel on board	30 Gal
60		- 30	Тор	Second Station
50 40		- 25 - 20	Jack Plate	Yes 3"
HdW 30		15 Hag	Temp	82
20 10		- 10 - 5	Wind	1-3
0		- 0	Prop	17 enertia
	RPM	—— МРН —— GPH	Fuel Capacity	91

Performance Data, Test date 10.01.20

RPM	МРН	GPH	MPG	RANGE
1000	5.4	1.5	3.6	262
1500	7.1	2.3	3.1	225
2000	8.6	3.8	2.3	165
2500	10.4	4.8	2.2	158
3000	15.4	6.4	2.4	175
3500	29	8.4	3.5	251
4000	33.2	10.5	3.2	230
4500	39.3	13	3.0	220
5000	42.1	17.3	2.4	177
5500	46.7	20.9	2.2	163
6060	50.7	25.2	2.0	146

Time to Plane				
1st Run	2nd Run	3rd Run	Average	
4.1	3.9	4.3	4.1	

0-20 MPH			
1st Run	2nd Run	3rd Run	Average
4.9	4.3	4.5	4.6

0-30 MPH			
1st Run	2nd Run	3rd Run	Average
6.6	6.8	7.9	7.1





Note: These numbers are intended to provide a likeness of the discribed boats performance. Crevalle Boats does not in any way guarantee that these exact numbers can be reproduced. Variations in boat weight, temperature, humidity, wind, fuel, operators ability and water are just some of the factors that affect a boats performance.

2021 Model Year

Crevalle Boats 1520 Industrial Drive Wildwood, Florida 34785 (P)352-400-4222

26 HCO